20 200 Hz 2k 20k
140
120
100
80
60
dB
98±1.5
(3.86±.06)
98±1.5
(3.86±.06)
ø40±.20
(ø1.57±.008)
4.7(.185)
ø16.14(ø.635)
ø18.3(ø.72)
6.3±.20
(.248±.008)
WHITE GLUE
SHOW THE POSITIVE
(RED POINT)
Date: 7/15/09
Available from Mouser Electronics                    www.mouser.com                    (800) 346-6873
KT-400290
Part Number:
25CE500-RO
Speaker
Dimensions: mm (in.)
S
p
ea
ke
r
Electrical Specifications:
• Impedance: 600Ω @ 1KHz
• Impedance Variation: ±15%
• Frequency Response: 90 - 20KHz
• Resonant Frequency: 120±24Hz
• Rated Input: 25mW
• Max. Input: 70mW
• SPL: 91±3dB at 1mW/1KHz 0.15cm
Soldering Process:
• Soldering Temperature: 380°C±20% for 1-2
seconds by hand soldering iron
Specifications are subject to change without notice.   No liability or warranty implied by this information.   Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.
Note:
• RoHS Compliant
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor